
‭Tenterfield High School‬
‭Mid-Term Exam Timetable‬

‭Year 7-10‬

‭Week 4‬

‭Date‬ ‭Monday 20th May‬ ‭Tuesday 21st May‬ ‭Wednesday 22nd May‬ ‭Thursday 23rd May‬ ‭Friday 24th May‬

‭Period 1‬
‭Year 9/10B Agriculture‬
‭Year 9/10 Photography‬

‭Period 2‬

‭Year 9 English (A+B)‬
‭Year 10 Science‬
‭(A+B)‬

‭Period 3‬
‭Year 8 English‬
‭(A+B)‬

‭Period 4‬ ‭Year 9/10A Agriculture‬ ‭Year 7A Music‬

‭Period 5‬
‭Year 8A Music‬
‭Year 9/10 Music‬

‭Week 5‬

‭Date‬ ‭Monday 27th May‬ ‭Tuesday 28th May‬ ‭Wednesday 29th May‬ ‭Thursday 30th May‬ ‭Friday 31st May‬

‭Period 1‬
‭Year 7 Science (A+B)‬
‭Year 8B Art‬

‭Year 8 Maths (A+B)‬
‭Year 9 Science (A+B)‬ ‭Year 7B Maths‬

‭Period 2‬

‭Year 7B Art‬
‭Year 8B Science‬
‭Year 10 English‬

‭Year 7A English‬
‭Year 9B History‬

‭Year 7A Maths‬
‭Year 8B History‬
‭Year 9 Maths‬
‭(A+B)‬

‭Period 3‬
‭Year 7B History‬
‭Year 8A Science‬ ‭Year 7B English‬

‭Period 4‬

‭Period 5‬ ‭Year 10B History‬

‭Week 6‬

‭Date‬ ‭Monday 3rd June‬ ‭Tuesday 4th June‬ ‭Wednesday 5th June‬ ‭Thursday 6th June‬ ‭Friday 7th June‬

‭Period 1‬ ‭Year 7A Japanese‬

‭Period 2‬ ‭Year 7B Japanese‬

‭Period 3‬

‭Period 4‬
‭Year 10 Maths‬
‭(A+B)‬

‭Period 5‬


